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CAREER CENTER 

2017 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 

Date Day Holiday Observance 
 

January 2 Monday New Year’s Day observed 

 
January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday 
 

February 13  Monday Lincoln's Birthday observed     
 

February 20 Monday Washington’s Birthday 
  
May 29 Monday Memorial Day  

 
July 4 Tuesday Independence Day  

 
September 4 Monday Labor Day  
 

October 9 Monday Columbus Day  
 

November 7 Tuesday Election Day  
  
November 10 Friday Veteran's Day observed    

 
November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day  

 
December 22 Friday Christmas Eve Half-holiday observed 
 

December 25 Monday Christmas Day  
 

December 29 Friday New Year’s Eve Half-holiday observed 
 

 
Departments will grant another day off if employees are required to work on any of 
the above holidays due to the nature of the department's operations. 
 


